(+44) 01702 542 554 | (+44) 01702 542 558 | sales@wnealservices.com | www.wnealservices.com
Manufacturers & Suppliers of Rollformers & Sheet Metal Working Machinery
W. NEAL SERVICES LTD.  27-29 Purdeys Way, Purdeys Industrial Estate, Rochford, Essex, SS4 1ND.  ENGLAND
•  Pneumatic
•  1320mm Working Length
•  1.2mm Capacity Mild Steel
•  100mm Minimum Tube Diameter
•  1250mm Maximum Tube Diameter
•  8 Bar Working Pressure
•  415v
•  Fast Closing of Seams
•  Professional Finish
•  Pneumatically Operated Top Roll
•  Adjustable Operating Pressure
PNEUMATIC SEAM CLOSER (PSC1320) is designed to close a double seam join with a professional uni-
form finish. The motorised top roll is pneumatically lowered onto the material and raised at the completion
of the closed seam. The seam closer has an adjustable operating pressure, pneumatically operated top roll
and fast closing of seams.
PNEUMATIC SEAM CLOSER (PSC1320I)
SPECIFICATIONS
Model:
Maximum Working
Length:
Maximum Thickness: Tube Diameter: Working Pressure:
PSC1320i 1320mm
1.2mm Capacity
Mild Steel
100mm Minimum -
1250mm Maximum
8 Bar
Motor Power: Supply Voltage:  Length: Width: Height: Weight (apx):
0.37kW 415v 1900mm 1650mm 350kg 800mm